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Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region
1 Thaler, Martin 175 PCC Min Allgemein 12.521.710 1000000%
2 Theilinger, Martin 29 PCC Min Allgemein 12.240.096 977510%
3 Stacher, Guenter 30 PCC Min Allgemein 11.842.800 945781%
4 Karlin, Marcus 35 PCC Min Allgemein 10.839.696 865672%
5 Sirk, Julius 1 PCC Min Allgemein 10.747.051 858273%
6 Scherz, Dieter 34 PCC Min Senior 10.662.118 851491%
7 Pevek, Markus 36 PCC Min Allgemein 10.642.322 849910%
8 Baminger, Johann 179 PCC Min Allgemein 10.622.972 848364% AUT
9 Beisteiner, Marco 32 PCC Min Allgemein 10.619.008 848048%
10 Cimburek, Lukas 172 PCC Min Allgemein 10.382.366 829149%
11 Schlegel, Sven 298 PCC Min Allgemein 10.317.591 823976%
12 Stogmeyer, Manuel 94 PCC Min Allgemein 10.277.600 820782% AUT
13 Prandstoetter, Martin 78 PCC Min Allgemein 10.272.220 820353%
14 Pack, Markus 341 PCC Min Allgemein 10.079.318 804947% AUT
15 kutschi, lukas 105 PCC Min Allgemein 9.995.065 798219%
16 Kiss, Gabor 297 PCC Min Allgemein 9.862.251 787612%
17 Halasi, Gergely 328 PCC Min Allgemein 9.852.939 786868%
18 Kastl, Christoph 164 PCC Min Allgemein 9.814.924 783833% AUT
19 Hajnsek, Kristjan 69 PCC Min Allgemein 9.623.604 768553%
20 Ladisich, Robert 64 PCC Min Senior 9.486.228 757582% AUT
21 Lenzelbauer, Peter 232 PCC Min Allgemein 9.380.139 749110% AUT
22 Eckmayr, Markus 49 PCC Min Allgemein 9.367.960 748137%
23 Moretti, Nico 219 PCC Min Allgemein 9.306.231 743208%
24 Trainotti, Roberto 222 PCC Min Super Senior 9.281.518 741234%
25 Wassmann, Philip 75 PCC Min Allgemein 9.156.380 731240%
26 Maurer, Karl 183 PCC Min Allgemein 9.135.042 729536%
27 Ambrus, Oliver 246 PCC Min Allgemein 9.083.581 725427%
28 Mascellani, Michele 220 PCC Min Super Senior 9.041.244 722045%
29 Kowalczyk, Karl 215 PCC Min Allgemein 9.014.917 719943% AUT
30 Sederl, Martin 31 PCC Min Allgemein 9.012.652 719762%
31 Roehrenbacher, Michael 72 PCC Min Allgemein 8.946.337 714466%
32 Stacher, Manfred 33 PCC Min Allgemein 8.900.660 710818%
33 Fent, Andreas 113 PCC Min Senior 8.823.862 704685%
34 Brunner, Rene 84 PCC Min Allgemein 8.781.027 701264% AUT
35 Sorsi, Sheila 221 PCC Min Lady 8.762.024 699747%
36 Ochsenbauer, Franz 145 PCC Min Allgemein 8.668.010 692239%
37 Entholzer, Daniel 176 PCC Min Allgemein 8.623.704 688700% AUT
38 Lang, Siegfried 52 PCC Min Allgemein 8.613.782 687908%
39 Grueneis, Markus 180 PCC Min Allgemein 8.598.462 686684% AUT
40 Eckmayr, Michael 50 PCC Min Junior 8.568.859 684320%
41 Husterer, Markus 142 PCC Min Senior 8.515.713 680076%
42 Birner, Hermann 152 PCC Min Junior 8.481.553 677348%
43 Katscher, Michael 233 PCC Min Super Senior 8.400.907 670907%
44 Joechl, Christian 238 PCC Min Senior 8.277.737 661071% AUT
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45 Estermann, Mario 182 PCC Min Allgemein 8.212.978 655899% AUT
46 Muehlegger, Sarah 44 PCC Min Lady 8.140.912 650144% AUT
47 Hutter, Hannes 56 PCC Min Senior 8.096.569 646603% AUT
48 Mayr, Franz 253 PCC Min Senior 7.992.162 638264% AUT
49 Conrad, Dirk 332 PCC Min Super Senior 7.938.380 633969% AUT
50 Hárs, Roland 230 PCC Min Allgemein 7.902.509 631105%
51 Klima, Jan 267 PCC Min Senior 7.888.539 629989% AUT
52 Jud, Manfred 2 PCC Min Super Senior 7.848.362 626780%
53 Kohz, Peter 57 PCC Min Super Senior 7.842.884 626343%
54 Baumann, Max 66 PCC Min Allgemein 7.786.194 621816%
55 Mühlbacher, Hubert U PCC Min Super Senior 7.740.567 618172%
56 Entholzer, Susanne 177 PCC Min Lady 7.657.183 611513%
57 Birner, Peter 151 PCC Min Senior 7.534.353 601703%
58 Grabner, Christoph 338 PCC Min Allgemein 7.458.060 595610%
59 Gschwandtner, Martin 67 PCC Min Senior 7.363.844 588086% AUT
60 Schmid, Johann 55 PCC Min Super Senior 7.362.021 587941% AUT
61 Rosenauer, Anja 27 PCC Min Lady 7.200.135 575012%
62 Dietrich, Armin 58 PCC Min Super Senior 7.181.762 573545%
63 Sánta, József 329 PCC Min Senior 7.162.443 572002%
64 Fischer, Martin 245 PCC Min Super Senior 7.149.779 570991% AUT
65 Lindner, Dominik 51 PCC Min Allgemein 7.138.187 570065%
66 Heidfogel, Florian 304 PCC Min Allgemein 7.082.935 565652%
67 Staubmann, Reinhard 325 PCC Min Super Senior 6.942.474 554435% GER
68 Kruspel, Martin 322 PCC Min Allgemein 6.920.796 552704%
69 Grueneis, Claudia 181 PCC Min Lady 6.635.937 529955% AUT
70 Sorge, Juergen 39 PCC Min Allgemein 6.374.566 509081%
71 Berger-Piascek, Peter 308 PCC Min Senior 6.290.108 502336%
72 Wautsche, Dieter 346 PCC Min Senior 6.250.976 499211%
73 Sartor, Stefano 223 PCC Min Super Senior 5.594.871 446814%
74 Gschwandtner, Silvia 81 PCC Min Lady 5.389.360 430401% AUT
75 Brueckler, Ludwig 225 PCC Min Super Senior 5.122.907 409122% AUT
76 (DQ) Singer, Barbara 178 PCC Min Lady
77 (DQ) Huber, Andreas 269 PCC Min Allgemein
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1 Eckmayr, Michael 50 PCC Min 8.568.859 1000000%
2 Birner, Hermann 152 PCC Min 8.481.553 989811%

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Scherz, Dieter 34 PCC Min 10.662.118 1000000%
2 Ladisich, Robert 64 PCC Min 9.486.228 889713% AUT
3 Fent, Andreas 113 PCC Min 8.823.862 827590%
4 Husterer, Markus 142 PCC Min 8.515.713 798689%
5 Joechl, Christian 238 PCC Min 8.277.737 776369% AUT
6 Hutter, Hannes 56 PCC Min 8.096.569 759377% AUT
7 Mayr, Franz 253 PCC Min 7.992.162 749585% AUT
8 Klima, Jan 267 PCC Min 7.888.539 739866% AUT
9 Birner, Peter 151 PCC Min 7.534.353 706647%
10 Gschwandtner, Martin 67 PCC Min 7.363.844 690655% AUT
11 Sánta, József 329 PCC Min 7.162.443 671765%
12 Berger-Piascek, Peter 308 PCC Min 6.290.108 589949%
13 Wautsche, Dieter 346 PCC Min 6.250.976 586279%

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Trainotti, Roberto 222 PCC Min 9.281.518 1000000%
2 Mascellani, Michele 220 PCC Min 9.041.244 974113%
3 Katscher, Michael 233 PCC Min 8.400.907 905122%
4 Conrad, Dirk 332 PCC Min 7.938.380 855289% AUT
5 Jud, Manfred 2 PCC Min 7.848.362 845590%
6 Kohz, Peter 57 PCC Min 7.842.884 845000%
7 Mühlbacher, Hubert U PCC Min 7.740.567 833976%
8 Schmid, Johann 55 PCC Min 7.362.021 793191% AUT
9 Dietrich, Armin 58 PCC Min 7.181.762 773770%
10 Fischer, Martin 245 PCC Min 7.149.779 770324% AUT
11 Staubmann, Reinhard 325 PCC Min 6.942.474 747989% GER
12 Sartor, Stefano 223 PCC Min 5.594.871 602797%
13 Brueckler, Ludwig 225 PCC Min 5.122.907 551947% AUT

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Sorsi, Sheila 221 PCC Min 8.762.024 1000000%
2 Muehlegger, Sarah 44 PCC Min 8.140.912 929113% AUT
3 Entholzer, Susanne 177 PCC Min 7.657.183 873906%
4 Rosenauer, Anja 27 PCC Min 7.200.135 821743%
5 Grueneis, Claudia 181 PCC Min 6.635.937 757352% AUT
6 Gschwandtner, Silvia 81 PCC Min 5.389.360 615082% AUT
7 (DQ) Singer, Barbara 178 PCC Min
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1 Cernigoj, Robert 68 S Min Allgemein 12.597.719 1000000%
2 Koller, Hans Georg 125 S Maj Allgemein 12.208.027 969066%
3 Mueller, Sergej 130 S Maj Allgemein 11.949.912 948577%
4 Melehov, Vitalij 263 S Maj Allgemein 11.801.875 936826%
5 Ulreich, Rainer 62 S Min Allgemein 11.666.652 926092%
6 Benesch, Thomas 100 S Maj Senior 10.677.162 847547% AUT
7 Burkatovski, Alexander 260 S Min Allgemein 10.112.093 802692%
8 Geringer, Mario 71 S Maj Allgemein 10.076.670 799881% AUT
9 Balogh, Flavius 318 S Min Allgemein 9.859.908 782674%
10 Gál, Kristóf 227 S Maj Junior 9.737.344 772945%
11 frisia, michele 307 S Maj Allgemein 9.699.558 769946% GER
12 Caeran, Pietro 285 S Maj Senior 9.485.621 752963%
13 Toch, Thomas 173 S Min Allgemein 9.387.665 745188% AUT
14 Gál, Krisztián 226 S Maj Allgemein 9.309.460 738980%
15 Albrecht, Zoltan 229 S Maj Allgemein 9.209.355 731034%
16 Potocky, Peter 347 S Maj Allgemein 9.083.843 721070%
17 Schaefer, Manuel 117 S Min Allgemein 9.030.688 716851%
18 Mansfield, Thomas 3 S Maj Super Senior 9.017.260 715785%
19 Pointner, Michael 114 S Min Allgemein 8.974.323 712377%
20 Kohne, daniel 135 S Min Allgemein 8.856.571 703030%
21 Buecking, Michael 352 S Min Allgemein 8.788.807 697651% AUT
22 Rauer, Dietmar 131 S Maj Super Senior 8.520.999 676392%
23 Winkler, Kilian 76 S Min Junior 8.375.588 664850%
24 Kraeftner, Manfred 25 S Min Senior 8.357.902 663446%
25 Botkova, Zuzanna 169 S Min Lady 8.226.655 653027%
26 Molitor, Armin 93 S Min Senior 8.150.841 647009%
27 Artner, Reinhard 82 S Min Allgemein 8.005.565 635477%
28 Leitner, Michael 251 S Min Allgemein 7.954.538 631427%
29 Schmidt, Ferdinand 12 S Min Super Senior 7.909.249 627832%
30 Prakesch, Oliver 110 S Min Senior 7.893.903 626614%
31 Lázár, Zsolt 228 S Min Allgemein 7.883.238 625767%
32 Daly, Hugh 5 S Maj Senior 7.822.794 620969%
33 Vavrek, Adrian 348 S Min Allgemein 7.793.161 618617%
34 Pomper, Markus 189 S Min Allgemein 7.755.540 615630% AUT
35 Bayer, Andreas 216 S Min Senior 7.714.064 612338%
36 Vidovic, Sascha 248 S Min Allgemein 7.526.156 597422%
37 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 144 S Min Senior 7.424.857 589381% AUT
38 Sirtl, Andreas 174 S Min Allgemein 7.352.122 583607%
39 Hoerzinger, Gerhard 18 S Maj Super Senior 7.253.216 575756%
40 Wurm, Adrian 244 S Min Super Senior 7.208.919 572240%
41 Stadler, Stefan 213 S Min Allgemein 7.108.790 564292% AUT
42 Seiberl, Thomas 276 S Min Allgemein 7.072.870 561441% AUT
43 Clare, John 7 S Maj Senior 7.047.554 559431%
44 WILCZEK, Peter 38 S Min Senior 6.918.660 549199% AUT
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45 Klima, Stefan 133 S Maj Senior 6.447.327 511785%
46 Riedel, Ronald 324 S Min Senior 6.277.079 498271%
47 Balla, Ernst 250 S Min Senior 6.132.601 486802% AUT
48 Kamtner, Marina 80 S Min Lady 6.097.140 483988%
49 Prettenthaler, Peter 186 S Min Allgemein 6.076.567 482355%
50 Karbaumer, Rainer 161 S Maj Super Senior 5.933.057 470963%
51 Voithofer, Hubert 313 S Min Senior 5.743.728 455934%
52 Andriopoulos, Vasilis 1778 U S Min Super Senior 5.736.031 455323% AUT
53 Kainz, Dieter 14 S Min Senior 5.527.285 438753%
54 SAVVIDIS, LAZAROS 234 S Maj Senior 5.510.236 437400% GER
55 Thaler, Christian 191 S Min Allgemein 5.439.661 431797% AUT
56 Prazsky-Eichinger, Luna 339 S Min Lady, Junior 5.220.394 414392% AUT
57 Thoidis, Polychronis 239 S Min Super Senior 5.161.093 409685%
58 Fenk, Peter 286 S Min Senior 5.143.372 408278% AUT
59 Kollnig, Werner 20 S Min Allgemein 5.002.407 397088%
60 Charitos, Konstandinos 243 S Min Junior 3.828.500 303904%
61 MOREO, Matteo 129 S Min Senior 3.691.469 293027%
62 KONTOPOULOS, MELETIOS 242 S Min Senior 3.621.275 287455%
63 (DQ) Kellner, Max 208 S Maj Super Senior
64 (DQ) Edlinger, Robert 211 S Min Senior AUT
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Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Gál, Kristóf 227 S Maj 9.737.344 1000000%
2 Winkler, Kilian 76 S Min 8.375.588 860151%
3 Prazsky-Eichinger, Luna 339 S Min 5.220.394 536121% AUT
4 Charitos, Konstandinos 243 S Min 3.828.500 393177%

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Benesch, Thomas 100 S Maj 10.677.162 1000000% AUT
2 Caeran, Pietro 285 S Maj 9.485.621 888403%
3 Kraeftner, Manfred 25 S Min 8.357.902 782783%
4 Molitor, Armin 93 S Min 8.150.841 763390%
5 Prakesch, Oliver 110 S Min 7.893.903 739326%
6 Daly, Hugh 5 S Maj 7.822.794 732666%
7 Bayer, Andreas 216 S Min 7.714.064 722483%
8 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 144 S Min 7.424.857 695396% AUT
9 Clare, John 7 S Maj 7.047.554 660059%
10 WILCZEK, Peter 38 S Min 6.918.660 647987% AUT
11 Klima, Stefan 133 S Maj 6.447.327 603843%
12 Riedel, Ronald 324 S Min 6.277.079 587898%
13 Balla, Ernst 250 S Min 6.132.601 574366% AUT
14 Voithofer, Hubert 313 S Min 5.743.728 537945%
15 Kainz, Dieter 14 S Min 5.527.285 517674%
16 SAVVIDIS, LAZAROS 234 S Maj 5.510.236 516077% GER
17 Fenk, Peter 286 S Min 5.143.372 481717% AUT
18 MOREO, Matteo 129 S Min 3.691.469 345735%
19 KONTOPOULOS, MELETIOS 242 S Min 3.621.275 339161%
20 (DQ) Edlinger, Robert 211 S Min AUT

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Mansfield, Thomas 3 S Maj 9.017.260 1000000%
2 Rauer, Dietmar 131 S Maj 8.520.999 944965%
3 Schmidt, Ferdinand 12 S Min 7.909.249 877123%
4 Hoerzinger, Gerhard 18 S Maj 7.253.216 804370%
5 Wurm, Adrian 244 S Min 7.208.919 799458%
6 Karbaumer, Rainer 161 S Maj 5.933.057 657967%
7 Andriopoulos, Vasilis 1778 U S Min 5.736.031 636117% AUT
8 Thoidis, Polychronis 239 S Min 5.161.093 572357%
9 (DQ) Kellner, Max 208 S Maj

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Botkova, Zuzanna 169 S Min 8.226.655 1000000%
2 Kamtner, Marina 80 S Min 6.097.140 741144%
3 Prazsky-Eichinger, Luna 339 S Min 5.220.394 634571% AUT
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